2023 Panthers Snowflake

L7 2005-2008

Num Name

0719
0720
0721
0709
0717
0716
0718

Self, Sophia
Djine, Falone

Ott, Summer
Hyslop, Emily
Cristo, Eloise
Goldswothy, Amy
Erhaze, Hillary

L72009-2011

Num Name

0722
0712
0713
0711
0710
0723

Huard, Cadence
Moharib, Jessica
Teixeira, Kaeleigh
Koenig, Lyla
McNicol, Isla
Chodachek, Milla

L72012-2013

Num Name

0715
0714

Gowryluk, Emily
Rerie, Maksym

L8 2004-2007

Num Name

0725
0727
0704
0724
0726

Naghibzadeh, Donya

Heppner, Asha
Siemens, Allie

Club/Team

Panthers
Spartans
Spartans
Springers
Yorkton
Panthers
Yorkton

Club/Team

Panthers
Spartans
Kips
Kips
Spartans
Spartans

Club/Team

Springers
Kips

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Springers

Mitchell-Lawson, Abigfgk. Gym. Centre

Bueckert, Grace

L8 2008-2010

Num Name

0731
0701
0729
0730
0702

Yaholnitsky, Brynn
Erlendson Aldrete, Mila

Sivilay, Olivia
Ronn, Danielle

Chenier, Alessandra

L8 2011-2012

Num Name

0706
0703
0708
0707
0705

Nguyen, Thuy
Jones, Avery
Reyes, Harlow
Sylvestre, Brielle
Ng, Avery

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Club/Team

Yorkton
Spartans
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Yorkton
Spartans

Club/Team

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Springers
Panthers
Panthers
Wpg. Gym. Centre

January 28, 20 6:59:03 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02T
9.40010.01
9.250 10.04T
9.100 1006
9.25010.04T
9.30010.02T
0.000 7

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.05
9.20010.02
8.900 1006
9.10010.03T
9.10010.03T
9.400 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.050 1001
8.850 1002

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.050 1001
8.900 10.03
7.900 955
8.400 10.04

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.600 10-03T
8.600 10-03T
8.700 902
8.300 945

Vault
Score Place
8.700 10.02T
8.800 1001
8.300 1005
8.700 10.02T
8.400 904

Session 7 - Jan 28, 2023

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.683 1006
8.8501005
9.35010.0]
8.900 1004
8.016 957
8.966 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.116100]
8.300 953T
7.566 10.06
8.3001003T
8.9331002
7.933 1005

Ubars
Score Place
7.800 1001
7.21610.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.1501002
7.73310.03
9.000 10.0]
7.166 924
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 912
8.900 1001
8.533 954
8.600 953
8.450 955

Ubars
Score Place
9.18310.0]
8.1331003
8.100 954
8.6331002
8.066 1005

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.933 954
9.21610.0]
8.65010.05
8.400 10.06
7.650 957
9.08310.03

Beam
Score Place
9.5161001T
9.05010.03
9.51610.01T
8.583 955
7.966 956
8.700 10.04

Beam
Score Place
7.816 942
8.800 1001

Beam
Score Place
8.083 953
8.43310.02
7.933 955
8.750 1001
8.066 954

Beam
Score Place
8.600 952
8.966 1001
8.433 953
7.833 954
7.533 955

Beam
Score Place
9.43310.0]
9.13310.02
8.50010.03
7.91610.04
7.65010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.02
9.35010.0
8.900 1004
8.5751006
8.1751007
9.15010.03
8.625 955

Floor
Score Place
8.750 1004
9.05010.0]
8.97510.02
8.9251003
8.5751005
8.5251006

Floor
Score Place
8.875100]
8.47510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.700 1002
8.000 1005
8.525 953
8.35010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.6751002
7.800 995
8.45010.03
8.2751004
8.700 1001

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.0]
8.100 953
8.55010.02
7.82510.04
7.000 895

All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
36.366 2
36.216 3
35675 4
34725 5
34.116 6
26.674 17
All-Around
Score Place
36.432 1
35.600 2
34957 3
34908 4
34574 5
34558 6
All-Around
Score Place
33.541 1
33341 2
All-Around
Score Place
34.133 1
33916 2
33.833 3
32341 4
24816 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.825 1
34.266 2
34016 3
33.408 4
32983 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.316 1
34.166 2
33450 3
33.074 4
31.116 5
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